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KaNsAs CORPORATION CommiSsioN 1083859 Form must b typed
Ol & Gas CONSERVATION DIVISION March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingting 10 # CO101210
PRODUCTION (k.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 33343 API No. 15 - 15-205-27008-00-00

name: POStRock Midcontinent Production LLC Spot Deseription:

Address 1: _OKlahoma Tower NV SE NESW  gec, 3 Twp.28__s. R.16_ #]East [west
Address 2: _210 Park Ave, Ste 2750 1977 Feetfrom [] North/ §] South Line of Section
City: OKLAHOMA CITY State:OK Zip:@@_i— - 1982 Feetfrom [] East / m West Line of Section
Contact Person: _CLARK EDWARDS County: _ Yilson

lL.ease Name: WING LIVING TRUST Well #: 3-1

phone: (620 ) 432-4200

m 1. Name and upper and lower limil of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: SUMMIT {Perfs): 842-846
Formation: M U LKY (Perfs): 856-860
Formation: BEVIER (Perfs). _921-923
Formalion: C ROWE B U RG (Perfs): 938"94 1
Formation: FLEMING (Perfe): 974-976

m 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval;

Formation: SUMMIT BOPD: O MCFPD: 225 BWPD: 1 13
Formation: MULKY EOPD: 0 MCFPD: 225 BWPD: __*
Formation: BEVIER BOPD: 0 MCFPD; == BWPD: _-
Formation: CROWEBURG BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 2.25 BWPD: _° -
Formation: FLEMING BOPD: O MCFPD:&.— BWPD: =

ﬁ 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all cther wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within 2 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

ﬁ 4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
m 5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: Qf‘(es |:| No
w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
ﬁ 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.
w 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fiuids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: 1 am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my

current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- Submitted Electronically
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which

is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application,

KCC Office Use Only Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
. in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wikin 15 days of publication of

I:l Denied m Approved the notice of application.

15-Day Periods Ends; 10/30/2012

Approved By: _Rick Hestermann Date: 1 /30/2012

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




Rice SSP2010 BCC
A B C D E F G H ] | J | K
1 [Produced Fluids # 1 2 3 4 5
2 [Parameters Units Input Input Input Input Input Click here Click
3 [Select the brines Selectluid | 7] InR In &1 [-1 _|Mixed brine: to run SSP
4 [Sample 1D lby checking Cell H28 is Click
5 |Date It_he box(as}), 1972012 3412012 42012 1112072012 1/20/2012 STP calc. pH.
6 _|Operator Row 3 PostRock PostRock PostRock __|PostRock PostRock Cells H35-38 Click
7 |wWell Name Ward Feed | Ward Feed Clinesmith |Cli ith Clinesmilh are used in Goal Seek SSP
9 |Location #34-1 41 #5-4 #1 7] mixed brines Click
9 |Field CBM CBM Bartles  [Bartles Bartles calculations.
10 |na" (mp/y* 19,433.00 27,381,00 26,534.00 25689,00 24220,00 24654.20] Initial(BH) | Final(WH) SusR
11 |K* Gf not known =0) {mg/D 0.00{Saturation Index values (Final-nltlal)
12 MBI' (mp/1) 1,096.00 872.000 1,200,008 953.00 858.00 995.91 Calcite
13 Ca™ (mg1) 1,836.00 2,452.00 2,044.00 192000 1948.00, 2040.23, -0.73 | -0,60 0.13
14 Jsr™ (mg/) 0.00 Barite
15 |Ba" (mg/) 0.00|
16 |Fe™ (/) 40.00 21.00 18.00 52,00 90,00 50,21 Halite
17 [2a™ (mgf) o] a7 | -1ae -0.03
18 |Pb* (mgf) 0.00 Gypsum
19 |CI {mpA) 36,299.00 48,965.00] 47 874.00 45632.00 43147.00 44388.44 -3.19 | -3.18 0.00
20 |50 g/l 100 1.00 .00 1.00{ 1.00 240 Hemihydrate
21 |F (mg/) 0|  ass [ s 0.06
22 |Br {mg/l) 0.00 Anhydrite
23 15i02 (mg/l) Si02 0.00 -3.47 l -3.36 0.12
24 (HCO3 Alkalinity** (mg/1 as HCOJ))| 190.00) 234.09 259.00, 268.00, 254.00 241,03 Celestite
25 |CO3 Alkalinity (mgAl as CO3)
28 |Carboxylic acids** {mg/l) 0.00, Iron Sulfide
27 |Ammonia (mg/Ly NH3 0,00 -0,16 -0.22 -0.06
28 |Borate (mg/L) HIBO3 0.00 Zinc Sulfide
29 |TDS (Measured) (mpl) 72781
30 |Calc. Density (STP) {g/ml) 1,038 1.051] 1.050] 1.048] 1.045] 1.047] Calcium flaoride
31 |CO; Gas Analysis (%) 19.97 18.76] 2241 3553 33.79 26.16
32 [H,S Gas Analysis*** (%) 0,0289; 0.0292 0,0296 0.0306] 0.0151 0,0269] Iron Carbonate
33 |Total H2Saq (mgH25/M) 1.00] 1.00 ].UUI 1.00) 0.50 0.90 -0.74 * -0.51 0.23
34 |pH, measured (STP) pH 567 5.76' 5.72) 5.54) 5.55) 5.6 Inhibitor needed (mg/L)
LUTE+ATK, Calcite NTMP |
Chaoose one optlon] 1-pH+AILK,
35 to calenlale S17J2-CO2%+pH [l 0 0 [l [l
|36 [Gasiday (thousand chiday) | (McbD) | ] 0.00 0.00
37 |CiVDay (B/D) 0 0[ 1 1 1 4 Barite BHPMP
38 jWater/Day (B/D) 100 100 100 100 100 500, 0.00 0.00
39 JFor mixed brines, enter values for temperatures and pressures in Cells (H40-RH43) (Enter !!40-1-{43) pH
20 lmtad T —® 6.0 7L 700] 0] 45.0| 0.0 569 | 5.60
41 |Final T (F) 66.0] 71.0} 70.0] 41.0] 49.0] 89.0 Viscosity (CentiPaise)
42 |Initial P (psia) 254 25.0| 25.0] 254] 25.0] 250 1196 | 1.526
43 |Final P (pska) 250 250 25.0] 25,0 25.0] 120.0]  Hem Copacity (caiml’C)
44 |Use TP on Calcite sheet? |1-Yes:0-No 0.955 | 0,959
45 |API Oil Gray. APl grav. 30,00 Inhibitor needed (mg
46 [Gas Sp.Grav. S&va. .60 Gypsum HDTMP
47 [MeOHDay (BIDy [ 0 0.00 0.00
75 |MEG/Day (B/D) () o] Anbydoite HDIMF |
49 |Cone. Multiplier 0.00 0.00
50 |H* (Strong acid) (N
51 [OH {Strong basc) ' Ny
52 |Quality Control Checks at STP;
53 |5 Gas (%)
54 |Total H25aq (STP) (mgH28/M)
55 |pH Calculated (pH)
56 [PCO2 Calculated (%)
57 {Alkalinity Coelniated (mg/1) 2s HCO3)
58 |ECations= (equivJ)
58 |ZAnions= {cquiv./l)
60 |Cale TDS= {(mpA)
61 |Inhibitor Selection Input Unit # Inhibitor |Unit Converter (From metric to Enplish)
62 |Protection Time 120 min 1 NTMP From Unit Value To Unit Value
63 |Have ScaleSofPitzer 2 BHPMP °C 80 °F 176
64 plck inhibitor for you?, 1 1-Yes:0-No 3 PAA m® 100 n 3,511
65 1f No, inhibitor # Is:| 4 #f 4 DTPMP m’ 100 bbl(42 US gal) 629
66 |If you select Mixed, E] PPCA MPa 1,000 psia 145,074
67 1% inhibitor # Is; 1 # 6 SPA Bar 496 psia 7,194
€8 % of 17 {nhibitor is; 50 % 7 HEDP Tarr 10,000 psla 193
£9 2™ inhibitor # is 2 # 8 HDTMP Gal 10,000 bht(42 US gal) 238
70 |Display act. coels? L] 1-Yes;0-No 9 Average Liters 10,000 bbl(42 US gal) 63
7 10 Mixed




Saturation Index Calculations
Champion Technologies, Inc.
(Based on the Tomson-Oddo Model)

Brine 1: Ward Feed Yard 34-1
Brine 2: Ward Feed Yard 4-1
Brine 3: Clinesmith 5-4

Brine 4: Clinesmith 1

Brine 5: Clinesmith 2

Ratio
20% 20% 20% 20% 20
Component (mg/L) Brine 1 Brine 2 Brine 3 Brine 4 Brine 5 |Mixed Brine
Calcium 1836 2452 2044 1920 1948 1952
Magnesium 1096 g72 1200 953 858 865
Barium 0 0 0 0] 0 0
Strontium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bicarbonate 190 234 259 268 254 253
Sulfate 1 1 8 1 1 1
Chloride 36299 48965 47874 45632 43147 43206
CO, in Brine 246 220 264 422 405 401
lonic Strength 1.12 1.48 1.46 1.38 1.31 1.31
[ Temperature (°F) 89 89 89 89 a9 89
Pressure (psia) 50 50 120 120 120 119
Saturation Index
Calcite -1.71 -1.41 -1.48 -1.68 -1.69 -1.69
Gypsum -3.71 -3.64 -2.82 -3.73 -3.72 -3.69
Hemihydrate -3.70 -3.65 -2.83 -3.74 -3.71 -3.69
Anhydrite - -3.89 -3.79 -2.97 -3.89 -3.88 -3.85
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite NA . N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
PTB
Calcite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Gypsum N/A N/A N/A -~ N/A N/A N/A
Hemihydrate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Anhydrite _ N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
[Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A




Kansas CORPORATION COMMISSION O R l G \ N A l__

QO & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Ba Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33344
Name: Quest Cherokee, LLC

Address: 211 W. 14th Street

City/State/zip:_Chanute, KS 66720

API No. 15 - 205-27008-DD-- 0D
County: _Wilson

e oM® . SW gon 3 Twp. 285 RIS V] East{ ] west
1980 feetfrom(E) N (ciele one) Line of Section

Purchaser; _Buestem Pipeline, LLC

Operator Contact Persan: Jenpifar R. Ammann

Phone: (620 ) 431-8500

Contractor: Name:_1XD Services LP

Licnse; 33837

Wellsite Geologist;.Ken Recoy

Designate Type of Gompletion:
Y NewWell ____ ReEntry
oil SWD SIow
v_ Gas ENHR siaw
Dry Other (Gore, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etg)
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Warkover
Ternp. Abd.

Operator:
Wall Name:

1980 feot from E / eircls ons) Line of Section
Footages Calculaled from Nearest Outside Section Gornar:

(clrelaopz)  NE 8SE Nw - @

Lease Name:_ "ving Living Trust e
Field Name:_Cherokee Basin CBM

31

Producing Formation: Multiple

Elsvation: Ground: 1032 Kelly Bushing: n/a

Total Depth: 1333 ___ Plug Back Total Deptn:_1328.63

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cementod at 22 Feet
Multiple Stage Cemanting Collar Used? [JYes [¥]No
i yes, show depth set Feat
If Atiarnate Il completion, cement circulated from 1328.63

foet depth to_SUrfece w/ 163

Criginal Comp. Date: Original Tota! Depth:
Conv, to Enhr/8WD
Plug Back Total Depth

Docket No,

Daspening
Plug Back
Commingled

——Re-perf.

— Dual Completion Docket No.

——— Other (SWD or Enhr.¥)  Dockst No

1117106 11/22/06 11/22/06

Spud Date or
Recompletion Date

Date Reached TD Completion Date or

Racomplation Date

Driliing Fiuid Management Plan

sx cmt.
i
(Data must bg collected from the Resenve Pli) —#az 5 é/ /‘707
bbis

Chioride content
Dewatering method used

ppm  Fluid volume

Location of fluld disposal if hauled offsite;

Opsrator Name:

Lease Name:

Quarter

County:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recomplstion, workover or conversion of a well, Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidantial for a period of 12 months if requested in wiiting and submitted with the form (cee re §2-3-
107 tar confidentiality in excess of 12 months), One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETE MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned walls.

Al requirements of ths stalutes, rules and regulations promuigated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowlsdge.

Signature:
Titie:_New Well Development Coordinator o, 3/21/07

KCC Office Use CNLY

l Letter of Confidentiatity Received

st
Subscribed and sworn 1o bsfore ma this &l_—:day ot =YL

it Denlnd, Yes [ | Date:

20O
Notary Pubtic: SNDOX RO l/; Oricaondnt

—— Wircline Logs Recefved
Geotagist Report Received
UIC Distribution

Date Commission Expires: C(;j)ﬁ — «a)-@/ O

TERRA KLAUMAN
K aiJ-loMeﬁﬁé

"L My Appt. Expires S~ -0.0/0




- Slde Two
Operator Name; Quest Cherokes, LLC Lease Name: YYing Hving Trust Welt # 31
Sec. ® _ Twp. B _s R [F]East [[]west County: _Wison

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detall all cores. Report all finai copies of drill stems tests giving intarval
tested, time tool open &nd closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static isvel, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hote
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart{s). Attach extra sheet if more space is neaded. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveysd. Attach final goological well site report

Drill Stem Tests Taken ] Yes No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ sampls
{Atiach Additional Shests)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sant to Gedlogical Survey [] Yes No See attached
Cores Taken [JYes No
Electric Log Run [OYes [“]No
(Submit Cogy)

Uist All E. Logs Run:

Compensated Density/Neutron Log
Dual Induction Log

CASING RECORD [} New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, Intermediate, production, etc,

. Stza Hole Sizs Casi Wel Settin T Secks and
Purpose of Sting DriTed Set (in 0,09 vy Depths oot £ Seed Rig e

Surface 12-1/4 | B-5/8" 20 22 "A" 5

Production 6-3/4 4-1f2 10.5 1328.63 "A" 163

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth
eortorato Top Battom Type of Comont #5acks Usad Type and Parcent Additives

— Protect Casing

—— Plug Back TD

— Plug Oft Zone

PERFORATION RECORD - Brkige Plugs SetfTypa +  Acdid, Fracture, Shat, Cament Squesze Rocord
Shots Per Foot Specity Footag of Each Intarval Perforated (Amazmt and Kind ana.t?:af Used) Depth
4 12271229 250gat 1ERHCLI B0 btin Z3kct W, 3545bis waser o 2% KL, Bloniaa, wons v aand | 12271229
4 "1 1078-1080/1034-1036/974-976/838-841/921-923 EQOGI KHICEw 1 bt 290k w2 bl 2K KL Dok, 158005 2043 eane | 1075-10m0A (a1
074-976 | b3p-41m21623
4 856-860/842-846 300G 1FEHILIT I3 ks 2%k sy, 450043 waker w25 K3 Boekle, 0008 Y20 xaret | B55-500/842-B46
TUBING RECORD Slze Set At Patker At Liner Run
2-318" 1250 n/a [ves No

Dats of First, Rasumerd Producticn, SWD or Enhr. Producing Methad

1131107 (OFowing  [APumping  [JGasLin [ Other Expiain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbl i

iAo i 5. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
nfa 9.9mcf 97.5bbls

Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interva!
[JVented [#]Sold [ JUsedon Lease [] Open Hoie Por. [ | DuallyComp. [ | Commingied

(if vented, Submil ACO-18.) (] Other Spectiy

——l




¥ JLEZ}—EBEE @5:@89 AUDREY THOMPSON 16283362247 PAGE3

TXD SERVICES LP DRILLERS LOG TXD SERVICES LP
101 IS. 22 T. 28 R, 16E. ESIE v R R
205-27009 JCounty: Wiison 408" no fiow
3 832’ liocation  Kansas 439" no flow
: . . ] . |582 no flow
Qperator. Quest Cherokee, LLC 1563 no fiow
Address: 8520 N. May Ave, Suite 300 526" no fiow
Okiahoma City, OK. 73120 559" no flow
Well # 22-1 Lease Name Lovett, Augusto 720 3-1i4" 2.92
Footage Location 1980 ft from the N__ Ling 815 3-9/4 2.92]
1980 1t from the E tine grr 2-1/4" 2.37]
Driliing Confractor: TXD SERVICES LP and 2-418° 2437
Spud Date; _ 11/7/2006 Geologist B 870’ 7- 304" 374
Date Comg.‘ 11/23/2006 Total Depth: 1162 1007 2- 314" 20
-spot Location,; YW NE 1032’ 2-3/4° 20
: S N B e R R LT B AR e il 1083 8~ 3/4" 40
XM Surface Produciion 1462 8-3/4" 40]
L= Hole 12.14" 6-3/4"
Size Casing 18-5/8" 442"
Weight 248
Setting Depth [20.0°
ype Cement {portiand
Sacks -
R T T R R
Formnation op Bfm. Formation  [Top Bim. Formation Top B,
ftop soil 0 4ishalke 432 433[b.shale 845 547
fshale 4 27|b.shale 433 435coal 647 848
flime 27 34ilims 435 441llime 648 558
{sand 34 €0}shale 441 453 |shale 658 706
{iime 60 65)sand 453 467 |coal 705 707,
{shale 65 120|ehale 467 521 [shale 707 718
liime 120 204 }lime 521 B26|b.shsle 718 720
b.shala 204 203)coal 528 528|shalo 720 756
Jirne 205 209ime 528 539/cosl 756 757
shale 209 236]{coal 533 540|shale 757 814
lime 236 248 [iime 540] __ &bd|coal 814 815
shale 248 2591h.shale 559 561 [shale 815 B30}
sand 258 2689|coal 561 §62}b.shale 830 T 832
lime 269 236 )shale 652 575|shale 832 860}]
shale 3328 354Jiime 575 601}jconl - 86D 861
b.chale 354 358 coal 601 &02}shate 861 e@!
shale 355 378|shale 602 . B10)coal . 878 B78
|b.shale 373 350)ima 610 £16]shale B79 887
lime 380 400]coal 816 B17]|coal 887] 688
coal 400 401]lime 617 622)sand 888 801
lime 401 410icoal 622 623icoal - 8301 002
shale ’ 410 422]b.shale 623 626[sand an2 030
lime . 422 A32 ﬂlte 626 B4b|shale 830 H34
LR Eesi! 269-336" added water ai 271 lots of oi) in pit, oder, 312-320° odor, 453-467 odor
RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
MAR 2 3 2007
CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICKITA, KS

s
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AJDREY THOMPSOM 16283362247

PAGE4
f{/ T e firenin 5,%=-,'5'=;:,*:.%r*4,- AT, < e
Fommation  |To Btm. Fomnation  |Top Btm, Formation " [Top Btm.
sand 934 258]
b.shals 868 g70!
coal &70 g7
sand 972 987
fcoal " 087 988
Isand o88 1018
coal 1018 1020
sand 1020 _ 1047
b.shale 1047 1049
Jeoal 1049 1051
{sand 1051 1058
fchat 1058 1162
034-966 Iots of walter, 944-948' odor
RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
MAR 2 3 2007
CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS
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AEMARKS:

Raw  Ask

Resource Corporatlon 211 W. 14TH STREET, TICKET NUMBER 19 3 1
oo CHANUTE, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET REF #,,
620-431-9500
FOREMAN Soe
e 3 0o TREATMENT REPORT
& FIELD TICKET CEMENT
DATE WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE GOUNTY
12506 L awedt P«ugus-\s\ - 2 X 29 J o Lo L
FOREMAN / TIME TIME LESS TRUCK TRAILER TRUCK EMPLOYEE
OPERATOR N ouT LUNCH ¢ # HOURS SIGNATURE
Sere. - B N 3:308 Q03427 2.5 10 %
boes T | | 395 $23197 2.5 oo 7]
€
Russeit. a 35 G206 ! 2.5 ”/_\h/
Dol - H 220 9palu  |8932a452 | 2.5 /%/
L - H 3130 931515 2.75 leZ
:
JOBTYPELspastring _ HOLESIZE (o 3l HOLE DEPTH _// 80 2 cASING SizE & WEIGHT HY2 05
CASING DEPTH /7277 ¢! DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT /Y. § _ SLURRY VOL WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT in GASING
DISPLACEMENT ' 1 - 57 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE __H bé'\m

AT 8l —Fatte O
. é C )J-"Va\/ -4 (f { —
’ [ | HY2 Qead s\ '
ACCOUNT QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT Ry
Fa3HD 7 2.975 v Foraman Plgkup
g 22147 3.5 L. Cement Pump Truck
20304 2.5 b | BulkTruck
1104 | % ¢n <y | Portiand Cement
1124 Y, S0/50-POZBlerdCamant 12 . (1], 2 !
1126 f owe—BlemBement Litjms L ., 0
110 /& <)c | Gisonte | SR
1107 ¢> St | Flo-Seal out ts(:-’i—\-gc |4
1118 2 < | Premium Gel
1215A ool KCL RECENED
1118 o sk |swmrstete Cofeblride oot ok Stecle . KANSAS QORPORATION T
1123 ) m\ City Water
o314 D 9 -——7_5'_ 1., | Transport Truck W
QA2H5 2 -75  hy | Transport Tralter
G3/575 275 Yo, | B8O0Vac WIoYms, ks

Revin 4513




33

Harvey. H Leorurd & Linca §

—tom,

34 27S-16E

Crrpbal, Lears [ atal

39—

Wing Liv Tast 4.1

Winp, Maxine individually & s trustes

|

! Wing Fariy Trit 34

!"
‘ ©

uraval@ble
PAUL GALPBEL L {

:ampbal, Vema Mas Trst ot a)

Campbed, Louls 5 of af

2. _.

Wing, Mark E 8 Karen C Liv Tt

Wing, Mark E & Kamn € Lk Tr

1
200, Ruby A 44 1018.000060"
. Rubry A 4 '
1 Campbel. Lo D32
i
28 S -1 6 E L ' f
L t
‘ I .
Paramess, Tracuy E & Mich i ! Stwere, Frank AR Shaon L Dingn, Ruby &
ver, Fran won
Civon. Ruby A Swvers, Mary v Wing. Mark E& Kamn C i Tt A
Swvans, Rabscea b i
I |
| &
Wing Femity Tat 32
’ e ' | <
' :
+ i
t
| ‘
Pl 4
Sal] Famlly Trist 10-1
Sull, Gty K Femily Trust -Ié} ' Yikrey, M ES Karen € Liv Tr Ofton, Randsl G et
. Gwon, RubrA
‘ 11
9 eem 10 |
'
- - —_— e — - ——— e - — S —_ — -

Ohon. RubyA

KGS STATUS
<  DA/PA

& EOR
GAS

® P It

.*.

INJ/ISWD
OlIL
OIL/GAS
OTHER

Wing Family Trust 3-1
3-28S-16E
1" =1,000




COUNTY  : Wilson

POSTROCK IN _ Current Completion
PostiRook
WELL : Wing Living Trust 3-1 SPUD DATE : 11/17/2006
FIELD : Cherokee Basin COMP. Date : 11/22/2006
STATE : Kansas

API: 15-205-27008-00-00

LOCATION: 3-285-16E (NE,SW)

ELEVATION: 1032'

8 5/8" 20 1b @ 22° Cement w/b sks

!
4
!;
‘
:
|

2 U8" tublng @ 1250%51!

It
4,57 10.5 Ib @ 1328' Cement wit63 sks _ i

sl it

Drilled Depth @ 1333’

Wellhead/Surface Equipment
Tree Connecticn
Tree

Tubing Head

Bradenhead

Pumping Unit
Compressor

Tubular Detail
S8lze Waight Grade Caplbblft) Date Dapth
a8 6/8" 20 b 2005 2
4% 105 0159 | 2008 1328"
238" 2008 1250

Downhole Equipment Detail

Completion Data
Original a8 GAS Well per ACO-1 |
1,050 gals 15% HCL

1,685 bbls water
23,800 Ibs 20/40 sand

Perforations

QOriginal Completion: 4 spf
842-846 Summit (17}
856-860 Mulky (17)
921-923 Bevier (8)
938-941 Croweburg (13)
974.97G Fleming (9)
1034-1036 Tebo (9)
10781080 Weir (9)
1227-1229 Riverion (9)

PBTD @ 1328'

PREPARED BY:
APPROVED BY:

POSTROCK

DATE: Sept, 2012

DATE:
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Affidavit of Notice Served
Re: Application for: APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS ACO-4
wall Name: WING LIVING TRUST 3-1 Legal Location: NWSENESW S53-T28S-R16E
The undersigned hereby certificales thal he / she is a duly authorlzed egent for the applicant, and that on the day 15TH of OCTOBER .
2012 , & ftue and correct copy of the application referenced abova was delivered or malled to the following parties:
Noto: A capy of this affidavit must be served as a parf of the applicafion.
Name Address {Attach addiiional sheels if necossary)
POSTROCK MIDCONTINENT PRODUCTION, LLC 210 PARK AVENUE, SUITE 2750, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-6641
1 further aitest thal notlce of the fifing of this application wes published in the WILSON COUNTY CITIZEN , the official county publication
of _WILSON county, A copy of the atfidavit of this publication Is altached.

Signed this _15TH day of OCTOBER 2012

Wi WL(,VWLA_/ ‘
App] yubmgﬂf;aébd}igém

Subscribed and swomn fo beforemg this _18TH  dayof _OCTOBER , 2012

Nolary P /
My Commission Expires: é%{%a 022 ﬁ&/{’é

Aty

SWaBle  JENNIFER R, BEAL
SOTFICIALL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

24 SEAL 203
E= o
"zlﬁn'\{‘ﬁ




WING LIVING TRUST 3-1-APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING CF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS
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Offsgf Oporators, Unleased Mineral Owners and Landowners acreage

(Allach additional shaets if necessary)
Name: Legal Description of Leasehold:

PCSTROCK MIDCONTINENT PRODUCTICN, LLC POSTROCK HAS LEASED ALL ACREAGE IN THE 1/2

MILE RADIUS

{ hereby cerlify that the slalements made hsrein are frue and correct fo the best of my knowladge and belisf.

!
» -A /LA&.. A A--'---.z/
App) iﬁb‘r‘ér hly Adlhorifed Agent
Subscribed and sworn before me this 15TH day of OCTOBER .2012

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Notary

-“t‘{ﬁ"m . 4 /2
_.‘ﬂ‘ Sl JENNIFERR, BEAL %g 4? %!,u a¥ M
SR o e
My Commission Expires: _%%._ﬁ@;ﬁwéi—




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 88,
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fleichall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith; Thal he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Bagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, Slate
of Kansas, and having a gencral paid circulation
o a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter al the United States Post Olfice in Wichita,
Iansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and Ihat a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Bagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said nolice was

made as aforesaid on the llth of

October Ap. 2012, with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:;

And affiant further says that be has personal
knowledge of the staternents above set forth and
that they are true,

Mok Shetchtd

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

11th day of October, 2012

PENNY L. CASE

My K‘\_pp‘l\lggltzibrc y “y}{ a‘%?s
?an-u,{q e @wﬂ’

Notary Public S{g{;\vick County, Konsas

Printer’s Fee : $132.40
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PROOF OF PUBLICATION

-

STATE OF KANSAS
Wilson County - SS

JOSEPH S. and RITA M. RELPH, of lawful age, being
duly sworn upon oath that they are the Owners and
Publishers of the WILSON: CO1

nal pubhcatlon and has been PRINTED
ED i Wilson County, Kansas S

day of
' zg&
~ 2nd pubhcatmn swas made on the day of
. 20
3rd publication was made on the day of
. 20
4th publication was made on the day of
.20
5th publication was made on the, day of
. 20
6th pubh'c.ation was made o.n the day of
o

TOTAL PUBLICATION FEE $ %
7”’“* /{ ZJ-{ /0 e %P
f ém day of

g0l L—

A ’\‘3@77( f Wmmpubm

Zo G

(Signed)

Subscribed an n to before me, this

My commission expires

it Wi County Gtoen om Mork

Pmkﬁmamis.sﬂ:w 2750
City, Oklabisima 73105
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WING LIVING TRUST 3-1
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1 NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED
FORMATION:
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0

0
0
3

2 ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF FLUID PRODUCTION TO BE COMMINGLED FROM EACH INTERVAL
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Finney State Office Building I I S a Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337.6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission hitp://kee. ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E, Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

October 30, 2012

Clark Edwards

PostRock Midcontinent Production LLC
Oklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE: Approved Commingling CO101210
Wing Living Trust 3-1, Sec. 3-T285-R16E, Wilson County
AP[ No. 15-205-27008-00-00

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well, received by the
KCC on October 17, 2012, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation
Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was examined and found to be proper
per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Bartlesville formation perforations, total oil production shall
not exceed 100 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute
open flow (AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-completion of the well to commingle.

Commingling ID number CO101210 has been assigned to this approved application.
Use this number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that
may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department




